
Local Directory 

Trades & Services that Support  
 Terrigal Rugby Club 

 
 

A 
Accommodation 
Crowne Plaza Terrigal – 4384 9111 
Headlands Hotel at Austinmer Beach – 02 4200 1099 
Hotel Gosford – 4324 1634 
Terrigal Sails Apartments – 4384 7444 
The Vintage, Grand Mercure Apartments at The Hunter Valley – 4998 2222 
 
Accountants 
Crowe Consulting – 4365 5950 
Kennedy Cross – 4365 6789 
 
Adventure Sports & Activities 
Propel Flights – 0412 040 027 
Tree Tops Adventure Park – 02 4025 1008 
 
Architects 
Slater Architects – 4365 4458 
 

B  

Beauty Salons 
Five Star Day Spa – 4365 0515 

 

Bitumen Spraying 
Brisbane Water Bitumen – 0412 120 160 
 
Bricklayer 
Dave Yarnold Bricklaying – 0424 166 610 
 
 



Builder 
Cowyn Building Group – 9790 7511 
Richard Crookes Constructions – 02 9902 4700 
Brown Commercial Building – 02 4966 0218 
 
Building Foundations 
Heavy Foundations – (Danny) 0404 481 004  
 
Bulk Material Handing, Conveyor Systems  
Australian Conveyor Technologies (Mitch Clack) - 02 4300 9226  
 
Butcher 
Saratoga Quality Meats – 4369 3262  
 

C  

Cafe’s 
Breakers Country Club Café – 4384 2661 
Earl’s Kitchen (Hotel Gosford) – 4324 1634 
Terrigal Beach House – 4384 9111 
Trojan’s Restaurant & Sports Bar – 4384 3170 
 
Cleaning Services 
Central Coast Pressure Clean – 0417 673 589 
Professional Carpet Cleaning & Pest Control – 1300 888 898 
 
Cars 
Central Coast Motor Group – Gosford 4320 0900, Wyong 1300 169 760 
Central Coast Cars – 0425 302 725 
 
Chemist 
Chemist Outlet – Erina Hts 4367 4251, Erina 4365 3300, East Gosford 4325 2839 
 
Child Care 
Erina Kindergarten – 4367 7285 
 
Civil Construction 
Daracon – 4903 7000 
 
Clothing – Corporate/Sportswear & Fashion 
Canterbury Team Sports – 1300 553 517 
Cinta Collections – 4322 8824 
Zibara – 4365 5529 
 



Computers 
New Era Technology – 465 5090 
 
Concrete Pump 
Red Pumps – 0467 555 733 
 
Conveyor Systems, Bulk Material Handing 
Australian Conveyor Technologies (Mitch Clack) - 02 4300 9226  
 
Conveyor Systems, Stainless Steel Food Grade 
Pro Ali Design – 4323 2755 
 
Cranes and Transport 
McPhan Cranes and Transport – 4352 1669 
 

D 
Demountable Buildings 
Dynamic Demountable Buildings - 0408 708 208 
 
Dentist 
Terrigal Dental & Orthodontics – 4384 2101 
 
Doctor 
AMS – Absolute Medical Services at Lisarow – 4328 5200 
 
Dog Training 
Sarah Lufe Dog Behaviour Modification 
 

E 
Earthmoving & Earthmoving Equipment 
Adam Lowe Earthmoving Pty Ltd – 0407 438 570, 4340 2366 
B & D Excavations Australia (Daniel Buda) – 0409 080 705 
BM Sales – (Brent Mungovan) 0488 985 040 
Dig 4 U Earthworks – 0419 106 106 
JJL Excavations (Brad Cornish) - 0410 725 903 
 
Electricians 
Coastal Wizards Electrical (Sean Lynch) – 43 653 730 or 0412 093 005 
 
Electrical Goods & Supplies 
Go Electrical – 4336 5000 
 



Engineers 
Northrop – 43651 668 
 
Event Planning & Management 

Spark’d Events  – 0410 477 774 
 
Excavator  
Adam Lowe Earthmoving Pty Ltd – 0407 438 570, 4340 2366 
B & D Excavations Australia (Daniel Buda) – 0409 080 705 
BM Sales – Brent Mungovan – 0488 985 040 
Dig 4 U Earthworks – 0419 106 106 
JJL Excavations (Brad Cornish) - 0410 725 903 
 

F 
Financial Advice & Management 
Galaxy Finance & Property Group – 0414 484 942 
Kennedy Cross – 4365 6789 
 
Fire Protection Services 
All Fired Up – 4365 0888  
 
First Aid Supplies 
KB Medical Sales – 4367 4125 
Live Well (c/o KB Medical Sales) – 4367 4125 
 
Florist 
Roses Only Central Coast – 4311 3432 

Funerals 
Creightons Funeral Service - 4324 1533 
Palmdale Lawn Cemetery & Memorial Park – 4362 1203 
 
Furniture 
Outdoor Elegance Erina – 4365 4441 
 

G  
Golf 
Breakers Country Club at Wamberal – 4384 2661 
The Vintage at The Hunter Valley – 4998 2208 
 
Glass 
Citicoast Showerscreens & Glass – 4367 4355 



 

H  
Hardware & Home Goods 
Bunnings – 4365 7300 
 

I 

Insurance 
MGA Insurance Group (Mark Dixon) – 0478 782 631 
 
IT Specialists 
New Era Technology – 4365 5090 
 

K 

Kindergarten 
Erina Kindergarten – 4367 7285 
 

L 

Laundromat 
Ozone Express Laundrette – 4322 6854 
 
Lawyers 
Aubrey Brown Lawyers – 4350 3333 
Fourtree Lawyers – 1300 529 444  
Riviere Law – 4365 2722    
 

M  

Mechanic 
The Workshop Erina – 4365 1400 
 
Medical 
AMS – Absolute Medical Services at Lisarow – 4328 5200 
KB Medical Supplies – 4367 4125 
Live Well – 4367 4125 
 
Metal Products – Roofing/Custom Flashing/Guttering etc 
All Metal (Australia) Pty Ltd – John Ferrari – 4352 3111 
 

O  

Office Equipment – Printers/Copiers/Faxes/Scanners 



Sharp DS Central Coast – 4321 0080 
 
Orthodontist 
Terrigal Dental & Orthodontics – 4384 2101 
 
Outdoor Equipment & Furnishings 
Outdoor Elegance Erina – 4365 4441 
 

P  

Painters 
Thomas Painting – 0408 568 023 
 
Party Planning 
Propel Flights – 0412 040 027 
Spark’d Events – 0410 477 774 
 
Pest Control 
Professional Carpet Cleaning & Pest Control – 1300 888 898 
 
Physiotherapists 
Wamberal Physiotherapy – 4385 6166 
 
Piling 
Heavy Foundations – (Danny) 0404 481 004  
 
Plasterer 
Interior Concepts – (Aaron) 0432 801 636 
 
Plumbing 
Kadyn Drainage (Civil) – (Adam Rose) 0417 297 363 
KG Plumbing Services – 1300 286 256 or 0410 453 166 
 
Podiatrists 
Erina Podiatry – 4365 2477 
 
Pool Mosaic & Tiles 
Tile and Stone Warehouse – 02 4313 1840 
 
Pressure Cleaning 
Central Coast Pressure Clean – 0417 673 589 
 
Printers 
Smick Print –  4388 0151 



R 
Real Estate Agents 
Di Jones Central Coast – 4385 1000 
LJ Hooker Terrigal – 4385 8444 
McGrath Terrigal – 4384 4566 
 
Restaurants 
Café at Breakers Country Club – 4384 2661 
Earl’s Kitchen (Hotel Gosford) – 4324 1634 
Guzman Y Gomez at Fountain Plaza, Erina – 9191 0915 
Meribella – 0488 394 963 
Skillion Brasserie at Breakers Country Club – 4384 2661 
Terrigal Beach House – 4384 9111 
Trojans Restaurant & Sports Bar – 4384 3170 
 
Roofing (Colourbond Roofing & Flashing Supplies) 
All Metal (Tuggerah) Pty Ltd – 4352 3111 
 

S 
Shower Screens 
Citicoast Showerscreens & Glass – 4367 4355 
 
Signs 
Best Signs – 4389 1991 
 
Strata Management 
CSTM Strata Management Terrigal – 4355 7100 
 

T 
Take Away 
Guzman Y Gomez at Fountain Plaza, Erina – 9191 0915 
 
Tiles & Stone 
Tile and Stone Warehouse – 02 4313 1840 
 
Travel Agents 
MTA Travel -Kyara Newport – 0400 994 779 
 -Nadine Newport – 0416 281 568 
 
Tyres 
Best Drive Gosford  - 4320 0992 



 

W 
Wineries 
Margan Wines, Broke – 02 6579 1317 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


